
STANDARD AND OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
■ Standard     — Not available

Model and Engine

Montero Sport 3.0
2WD GLX Med Line

Montero Sport 3.0
4WD GLS S/R
ROOFRAILSP

Montero Sport 3.0
4WD GLS S/R

/LEATHER  

Montero Sport 3.0
4WD GLS PremiumFeature Category

Exterior

Interior & Seating

Infotainment and
Display

Infotainment

Digital Driver Display

Speakers

Multi Around View 360°

Rear Camera

Seat Material

Driver Seat

Passenger Seat

2nd Row

3rd Row

Front Bumper

Rear Bumper

Door Handles

Mirrors (Foldable)

Grille

Roof Rails

Roof Spoiler

Sunroof

Fog Lamps

Headlamps

Power Tailgate

Model code
Drive Type
Rear Differential Lock
Super Select 4WD-II
Paddle Shifters
Off-road Mode
Hill Descent Control (HDC)
Active Stability & Traction Control (ASTC)

Trailer Stability Assist (TSA)
Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)

Fabric

Manual

Manual

6:4 Tumble

Fold Flat

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Silver

Standard

Halogen

Halogen Manual

Fabric

Manual

Manual

6:4 Tumble

Fold Flat

Leather

Power + Height

Manual

6:4 Tumble

Fold Flat

Leather
Power + Height

+ Lumbar

Power

6:4 Tumble

Fold Flat

Safety & Features

Airbags

Forward Collision Mitigation

Adaptive Cruise Control

Blind Spot Warning

MITSUBISHI Remote Control

2WD
KR5WGUMMLW-H57

6 6 6 8 Premium

Standard LCD 8" LCD Cluster 8" LCD Cluster 8" LCD Cluster

8" SDA 8" SDA 8" SDA 8" SDA
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4WD SS4-II 4WD SS4-II 4WD SS4-II
KS5WGUPMLW-H64 KS5WGUPMLW-H59 KS5WGUPMLW-H61
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Dimensions and 
Weights

Overall length (mm)

Overall width (mm)

Overall height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Track
Front (mm)

Rear (mm)

Overhang
Front (mm)

Rear (mm)

Min. ground clearance (mm)

4,825

Some of the vehicle images/features/specifications may vary in appearance or availability.
Please check with your nearest Al Habtoor Motors, Mitsubishi Showroom.

Cruise Control

1,815

1,835

2,800

1,520

1,515

900

1,125

218

Curb weight (5 seater / 7 seater) (kg) 1,840 / 1,890 1,935 / 1,985

Gross vehicle weight (kg) 2,600 2,670

Seating capacity (persons) 7 (OPT : 5)

Performance

Climbing ability (tanθ) — 1

Min. turning radius (m)

Approach angle (degrees)

Ramp break-over angle (degrees)

Departure angle (degrees)

5.6

30.0

23.1

24.2

Engine

Fuel type/ Octane Unleaded gasoline, RON 95 and over

Displacement (cc) 2,998

Bore and stroke (mm) 87.6 x 82.9

Compression ratio 9.5

Emission level Euro4

Max. output  (EEC net) (kW/rpm) 160/6,000

Max. torque (EEC net) (N·m/rpm) 285/4,000

Fuel System Fuel tank capacity (liters) 70

Transmission

Type 8A/T (R8AWG) 8A/T (V8AWG)

Clutch

Gear ratio

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Reverse

Torque converter

4.845

2.840

1.863

1.436

1.216

1.000

0.815

0.672

3.825

Transfer gear ratio
High — 1.000

Low — 2.566

Final gear ratio 3.917

Steering Type Rack and pinion with power steering

Suspensions
Front Independent double wishbone, coil springs

with stabilizer bar
Rear 3-link coil springs with stabilizer bar

Brakes Brake system
Front Ventilated disc brakes (2 POT, Diameter 320mm)

Rear Ventilated disc brakes

Tires and wheels
Tires 265/60R18 110H

Wheels 18x7.5J alloy wheels

Montero Sport

—

—

—

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome + Indicator

Silver

Silver

Standard

LED

LED Auto-Level

■

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome + Indicator

Silver

Silver

Standard

LED

LED Auto + Active
Cornering Lamp

— —

■

■

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome + Indicator

Silver

Silver

Standard

LED
LED + Active

Cornering Lamp
+ Washer
Hands-Free


