

Montero Sport



STANDARD AND OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

■ Standard – Not available

	Feature Category	Montero Sport 3.0 2WD GLX Med Line	Montero Sport 3.0 4WD GLS S/R ROOFRAILSP	Montero Sport 3.0 4WD GLS S/R /LEATHER	Montero Sport 3.0 4WD GLS Premium
Model and Engine	Model code	KR5WGUMMLW-H57	KS5WGUPMLW-H64	KS5WGUPMLW-H59	KS5WGUPMLW-H61
	Drive Type	2WD	4WD SS4-II	4WD SS4-II	4WD SS4-II
	Rear Differential Lock	–	■	■	■
	Super Select 4WD-II	–	■	■	■
	Paddle Shifters	–	■	■	■
	Off-road Mode	–	■	■	■
	Hill Descent Control (HDC)	–	■	■	■
	Active Stability & Traction Control (ASTC)	■	■	■	■
Exterior	Trailer Stability Assist (TSA)	■	■	■	■
	Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)	■	■	■	■
	Front Bumper	Chrome	Chrome	Chrome	Chrome
	Rear Bumper	Chrome	Chrome	Chrome	Chrome
	Door Handles	Chrome	Chrome	Chrome	Chrome
	Mirrors (Foldable)	Chrome	Chrome + Indicator	Chrome + Indicator	Chrome + Indicator
	Grille	Silver	Silver	Silver	Silver
	Roof Rails	–	Silver	Silver	Silver
Interior & Seating	Roof Spoiler	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
	Sunroof	–	■	■	■
	Fog Lamps	Halogen	LED	LED	LED
	Headlamps	Halogen Manual	LED Auto-Level	LED Auto + Active Cornering Lamp	LED + Active Cornering Lamp + Washer
	Power Tailgate	–	–	–	■ Hands-Free
	Seat Material	Fabric	Fabric	Leather	Leather
	Driver Seat	Manual	Manual	Power + Height	Power + Height + Lumbar
	Passenger Seat	Manual	Manual	Manual	Power
Infotainment and Display	2nd Row	6:4 Tumble	6:4 Tumble	6:4 Tumble	6:4 Tumble
	3rd Row	Fold Flat	Fold Flat	Fold Flat	Fold Flat
	Infotainment	8" SDA	8" SDA	8" SDA	8" SDA
	Digital Driver Display	Standard LCD	8" LCD Cluster	8" LCD Cluster	8" LCD Cluster
	Speakers	6	6	6	8 Premium
	Multi Around View 360°	–	–	■ 360°	■ 360°
	Rear Camera	■	■	■ 360°	■ 360°
	Airbags	2	2	6	7 + Knee
Safety & Features	Forward Collision Mitigation	–	–	–	■
	Cruise Control	■	■	■	–
	Adaptive Cruise Control	–	–	–	■
	Blind Spot Warning	–	–	–	■
	MITSUBISHI Remote Control	–	–	–	■
	Overall length (mm)			4,825	
	Overall width (mm)			1,815	
	Overall height (mm)			1,835	
Dimensions and Weights	Wheelbase (mm)			2,800	
	Track	Front (mm)		1,520	
		Rear (mm)		1,515	
	Overhang	Front (mm)		900	
		Rear (mm)		1,125	
	Min. ground clearance (mm)			218	
	Curb weight (5 seater / 7 seater) (kg)	1,840 / 1,890		1,935 / 1,985	
	Gross vehicle weight (kg)	2,600		2,670	
Performance	Seating capacity (persons)			7 (OPT : 5)	
	Climbing ability (°)	–		1	
	Min. turning radius (m)			5.6	
	Approach angle (degrees)			30.0	
	Ramp break-over angle (degrees)			23.1	
	Departure angle (degrees)			24.2	
	Fuel type/ Octane		Unleaded gasoline, RON 95 and over		
	Displacement (cc)		2,998		
Engine	Bore and stroke (mm)		87.6 x 82.9		
	Compression ratio		9.5		
	Emission level		Euro4		
	Max. output (EEC net) (kW/rpm)		160/6,000		
	Max. torque (EEC net) (N·m/rpm)		285/4,000		
	Fuel tank capacity (liters)		70		
	Type	8A/T (R8AWG)	8A/T (V8AWG)		
	Clutch		Torque converter		
Transmission		1st	4.845		
		2nd	2.840		
		3rd	1.863		
		4th	1.436		
		5th	1.216		
		6th	1.000		
		7th	0.815		
		8th	0.672		
		Reverse	3.825		
	Transfer gear ratio	High	–	1.000	
		Low	–	2.566	
	Final gear ratio			3.917	
Steering	Type		Rack and pinion with power steering		
Suspensions	Front		Independent double wishbone, coil springs with stabilizer bar		
	Rear		3-link coil springs with stabilizer bar		
Brakes	Brake system	Front	Ventilated disc brakes (2 POT, Diameter 320mm)		
		Rear	Ventilated disc brakes		
Tires and wheels	Tires		265/60R18 110H		
	Wheels		18x7.5J alloy wheels		

Some of the vehicle images/features/specifications may vary in appearance or availability.
Please check with your nearest Al Habtoor Motors, Mitsubishi Showroom.

